

CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

For the year ended 31st December, 2006

	Notes	2006 US\$'000	2005 US\$'000
Revenue	6	924,011	842,936
Other income	8	3,556	1,257
Changes in inventories of finished goods and work in progress		22,335	(127,544)
Raw materials and consumables used		(767,681)	(547,779)
Staff costs		(51,516)	(36,640)
Depreciation and amortisation expense		(12,589)	(10,409)
Other expenses		(87,567)	(64,417)
Profit from operations		30,549	57,404
Finance costs	9	(17,732)	(9,397)
Investment income	10	1,540	1,186
Changes in fair value of derivative financial instruments		7,468	67
Share of results of associates		1,189	1,208
Share of results of jointly controlled entities		(477)	9,683
Profit before taxation	11	22,537	60,151
Income tax expense	14	(1,219)	(6,146)
Profit for the year		21,318	54,005
Attributable to:			
Equity holders of the Company		18,096	44,899
Minority interests		3,222	9,106
		21,318	54,005
Earnings per share – basic	16	US2.96 cents	US7.35 cents